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Abridged life table, Georgia 2007

2007
age mXx gx Ix dx Lx TX ex
Both sexes
0 0.02123 0.02101 100,000 2,101 98,949 7,058,008 70.58
1-4 0.00046 0.00184 97,899 180 391,234 6,959,058 71.08
5-9 0.00026 0.00131 97,718 128 488,272 6,567,825 67.21
10-14 0.00032 0.00158 97,590 154 487,567 6,079,553 62.30
15-19 0.00055 0.00276 97,436 269 486,509 5,591,986 57.39
20-24 0.00110 0.00550 97,167 534 484,501 5,105,476 52.54
25-29 0.00150 0.00747 96,633 722 481,361 4,620,975 47.82
30-34 0.00206 0.01026 95,911 984 477,004 4,139,614 43.16
35-39 0.00307 0.01526 94,927 1,448 471,013 3,662,520 38.58
40-44 0.00456 0.02256 93,478 2,109 462,121 3,191,507 34.14
45-49 0.00612 0.03018 91,370 2,758 449,955 2,729,386 29.87
50-54 0.00875 0.04290 88,612 3,801 433,559 2,279,431 25.72
55-59 0.01125 0.05482 84,811 4,650 412,432 1,845,872 21.76
60-64 0.01656 0.07973 80,162 6,391 384,829 1,433,440 17.88
65-69 0.03293 0.15271 73,770 11,266 340,686 1,048,611 14.21
70-74 0.04495 0.20291 62,504 12,683 280,815 707,924 11.33
75-79 0.07647 0.32180 49,821 16,033 209,026 427,110 8.57
80-84 0.12132 0.46308 33,789 15,647 129,827 218,084 6.45
85+ 0.20556 1 18,142 18,142 88,257 88,257 4.86
Males
0 0.02277 0.02252 100,000 2,252 98,874 6,610,425 66.10
1-4 0.00033 0.00130 97,748 127 390,739 6,511,551 66.62
5-9 0.00024 0.00119 97,621 116 487,816 6,120,812 62.70
10-14 0.00033 0.00164 97,505 160 487,125 5,632,996 57.77
15-19 0.00065 0.00324 97,345 316 485,936 5,145,871 52.86
20-24 0.00144 0.00717 97,029 695 483,408 4,659,935 48.03
25-29 0.00222 0.01105 96,334 1,064 479,009 4,176,527 43.35
30-34 0.00320 0.01588 95,270 1,513 472,567 3,697,518 38.81
35-39 0.00475 0.02349 93,757 2,203 463,278 3,224,951 34.40
40-44 0.00722 0.03550 91,554 3,250 449,647 2,761,672 30.16
45-49 0.00976 0.04772 88,304 4,214 430,987 2,312,025 26.18
50-54 0.01424 0.06892 84,091 5,795 405,965 1,881,038 22.37
55-59 0.01764 0.08470 78,295 6,632 374,897 1,475,073 18.84
60-64 0.02499 0.11801 71,664 8,457 337,177 1,100,176 15.35
65-69 0.04833 0.21651 63,207 13,685 281,823 762,999 12.07
70-74 0.05902 0.25815 49,522 12,784 215,650 481,177 9.72
75-79 0.09809 0.39367 36,738 14,463 147,534 265,526 7.23
80-84 0.15648 0.55441 22,275 12,350 80,502 117,992 5.30
85+ 0.26476 1 9,926 9,926 37,490 37,490 3.78
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100,000
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Females
1,932
241
141
147
219
364
377
469
736
1,030
1,373
1,923
2,758
4,314
8,685
12,217
17,204
19,003
26,866

99,034
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7,508,416
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5,553,608
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4,584,083
4,102,360
3,623,651
3,149,357
2,681,070
2,221,025
1,772,684
1,342,025
943,864
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75.08
75.55
71.73
66.84
61.93
57.07
52.27
47.46
42.68
37.99
33.38
28.84
24.39
20.08
15.98
12.54
9.48
7.10
5.35

Note: 1995-2013 based on the retro-projection; starting from 2014 based on the registered data




